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Supply of office stationery and printing Ordinary Budget&  National Competitive 31/7/12015 7/8/2015 31/8/2015 22/9/2016
consummables IOSC project Bidding
Provision of refreshments for Ordinary Budget National Competitive 4/8/2015 7/8/2015 71912015 29/9/2016
- |MIGEPROF staff Bidding
|Supply of mobile phones for anti-GBV [IOSC project National Competitive 3/8/2015 6/8/2015 4/9/2015 29/10/2015
committees Bidding
| Provision of decoration services Joint program Simplified method 3/8/2015 5/8/2015 7/8/2015 17/8/2015
Wil during He4She campaign (open)
Provision of sound system during Joint program Request for Quotation 3/8/2015 5/8/2015 7/8/2015 17/8/2015
l Hed She campaign
| Provision of refreshments during Joint program Request for Quotation 3/8/2015 5/8/2015 7/8/2015 17/8/2015
Hed4She campaign




7 Supply of promotional materials during |Joint program Request for Quotation 3/8/2015 5/8/2015 7/8/2015 17/8/2015
'|He4 She campaign
8 Provision of entertainment services  |Joint program Request for Quotation 3/8/2015 5/8/2015 7/8/2015 17/8/2015
FdTnnglhiedShelcampsion
9 Supply of motor vehicles to districts [IOSC project National Competitive 11/8/2015 18/8/2015 16/9/2015 27/11/2015
for their performance in addressing Bidding
|GBV and Child abuse
10 Provision of hotline system |IOSC project 17/8/2015 20/8/2015 25/8/2015 15/9/2016
' Request for Quotation
11 [Provision of Closed User Group I0OSC project Simplified Method 17/8/2015 21/8/2015 27/8/2015 21/9/2016
(CUG)system (Restict)
12 Provision of Radio and TV Projects Single source 11/8/2015 14/8/2015 19/8/2015 24/8/2016
|broadcasting services
13 Provision of IT equipments Ordinary Budget &  |Simplified Method 14/8/2015 19/8/2015 28/8/2015 2/10/2015
Joint program (Open)
14| Provision of decoration services Ordinary Budget Request for quotation 171812015 19/8/2015 21/8/2015 28/8/2015
during the opening of family
campaign
15| Provision of refreshments during the  |Ordinary Budget Request for quotation 17/8/2015 19/8/2015 21/8/2015 28/8/2015
opening of family campaign
16 Provision of decoration services Ordinary Budget Request for quotation 22/9/2015 25/9/2015 29/9/2015
~|during the closing of family campaign 9/11/2010
17 Provision of decoration services Joint program Request for Quotation 28/8/2015 4/9/2015 8/9/2015 17/9/2015

during Gender and GBV dialogues

“|and stakeholders meetingsat local

level




18] Provision of decoration services Joint program Request for Quotation 25/9/2015 28/9/2015 1/10/2015 16/10/2015
i |during dessimination of gender, GBV,
family, women empowment related
|laws, policies,strategies and
1Guidetines
19 | Provision of refreshments during the  [Ordinary Budget Request for quotation 22192015 25/9/2015 29/9/2015 9/11/2010
-~ |closing of family campaign
20 S |Supply of IT equipments for National |Joint program National Competitive 16/9/2015 22/9/2015|  21/10/2015 29/12/2015
- |Gender Machinery hightech Bidding
conference room
21 ~ |Supply of furnitures and fittings for Joint program National Competitive 16/9/2015 22/9/2015|  21/10/2015 29/12/2015
|National Gender Machinery hightech Bidding
conference room
22| [Develop Radioand TV programs _|Ordinary Budget | National Competitive 21212015 9122015]  8/1/2016 26/2/2017
' &projects fund Bidding
23]  |Provision of hotel services (4 stars  |Ordinary Framework agreement 25/11/2015 30/11/2015|  29/12/2015 26/1/2017
-~ |hotel) Budgeté&project funds
24} ._' ~ |Provision of printing services Ordinary Framework agreement 11/3/2016 16/3/2016 15/4/2016 14/5/2017
~ |(promotional materials,books, badges |Budgeté&projects
~ |efc)
250 Consultancy services to review the  |Joint program Request for proposal 29/7/2015 3/8/2015 3/9/2015 7/1/2016
women and youth access to finance
strategy
26 Consultancy services to review and  |Ordinary Budget Request for proposal 29/7/12015 3/8/2015 3/9/2015 7/1/2016
update strategic plan for the
implementation of National Gender
Policy
27 Consultancy services to elaborate Joint program Request for proposal 17182015 21/8/2015 22/9/2015 27/1/2016

National Gender coordination and
partnership strategy




28

Consultancy services for developing
minimum standards on ECD

Ordinary budget

Individual consultant

1110/2015

7110/2015

20/10/2015

4/2/2016

Consultancy services for developing
integrated preventive measures and
communication strategy on GBY and
CA

IOSC project

Request for proposal

10/8/2015

14/8/2015

15/9/2015

22/12/2015

Consultancy services for create GBV
and CA data collection and information
management system

IOSC project

Individual consultant

12/8/2015

18/8/2015

1/9/2015

20/12/2015

Consultancy services for elaboration
of country reports on gender related
international commitments

Joint program

Request for proposal

511012015

10/10/2015

9/11/2015

19/3/2016

Consultancy services for provision of
translation services of laws, policies,
strategies and guidelines

Joint program

Request for proposal

24/8/2015

31/8/2015

30/9/2015

9/11/2016




