



	Type of the Tender	Title of Tender	Source of Funds	COCUREMENT P	Tender preparation period	Publication period	Bid opening date	Contract closure date
/N 1		Supply of office stationery and printing consummables	Ordinary Budget& IOSC project	National Competitive Bidding	31/7/2015	7/8/2015	31/8/2015	22/9/2016
2		Provision of refreshments for MIGEPROF staff	Ordinary Budget	National Competitive Bidding	4/8/2015	7/8/2015	7/9/2015	29/9/2016
3		Supply of mobile phones for anti-GBV committees	IOSC project	National Competitive Bidding	3/8/2015	6/8/2015	4/9/2015	29/10/201
4	AND	Provision of decoration services during He4She campaign	Joint program	Simplified method (open)	3/8/2015	5/8/2015	7/8/2015	17/8/2015
4	OTHER SERVICE	Provision of sound system during He4She campaign	Joint program	Request for Quotation	3/8/2015	5/8/2015	7/8/2015	17/8/2015
6		Provision of refreshments during He4She campaign	Joint program	Request for Quotation	3/8/2015	5/8/2015	7/8/2015	17/8/2015

7	Supply of promotional materials during He4She campaign	Joint program	Request for Quotation	3/8/2015	5/8/2015	7/8/2015	17/8/2015
8	Provision of entertainment services during He4She campaign	Joint program	Request for Quotation	3/8/2015	5/8/2015	7/8/2015	17/8/2015
9	Supply of motor vehicles to districts for their performance in addressing GBV and Child abuse	IOSC project	National Competitive Bidding	11/8/2015	18/8/2015	16/9/2015	27/11/2015
10	Provision of hotline system	IOSC project	Request for Quotation	17/8/2015	20/8/2015	25/8/2015	15/9/2016
11	Provision of Closed User Group (CUG)system	IOSC project	Simplified Method (Restict)	17/8/2015	21/8/2015	27/8/2015	21/9/2016
12	Provision of Radio and TV broadcasting services	Projects	Single source	11/8/2015	14/8/2015	19/8/2015	24/8/2016
13	Provision of IT equipments	Ordinary Budget & Joint program	Simplified Method (Open)	14/8/2015	19/8/2015	28/8/2015	2/10/2015
14	Provision of decoration services during the opening of family campaign	Ordinary Budget	Request for quotation	17/8/2015	19/8/2015	21/8/2015	28/8/2015
15	Provision of refreshments during the opening of family campaign	Ordinary Budget	Request for quotation	17/8/2015	19/8/2015	21/8/2015	28/8/2015
16	Provision of decoration services during the closing of family campaign	Ordinary Budget	Request for quotation	22/9/2015	25/9/2015	29/9/2015	9/11/2010
17	Provision of decoration services during Gender and GBV dialogues and stakeholders meetingsat local level	Joint program	Request for Quotation	28/8/2015	4/9/2015	8/9/2015	17/9/2015

18		Provision of decoration services during dessimination of gender, GBV, family, women empowment related laws, policies,strategies and guidelines	Joint program	Request for Quotation	25/9/2015	28/9/2015	1/10/2015	16/10/2015
19		Provision of refreshments during the closing of family campaign	Ordinary Budget	Request for quotation	22/9/2015	25/9/2015	29/9/2015	9/11/2010
20		Supply of IT equipments for National Gender Machinery hightech conference room	Joint program	National Competitive Bidding	16/9/2015	22/9/2015	21/10/2015	29/12/2015
21		Supply of furnitures and fittings for National Gender Machinery hightech conference room	Joint program	National Competitive Bidding	16/9/2015	22/9/2015	21/10/2015	29/12/2015
22		Develop Radio and TV programs	Ordinary Budget &projects fund	National Competitive Bidding	2/12/2015	9/12/2015	8/1/2016	26/2/2017
23		Provision of hotel services (4 stars hotel)	Ordinary Budget&project funds	Framework agreement	25/11/2015	30/11/2015	29/12/2015	26/1/2017
24		Provision of printing services (promotional materials,books, badges etc)	Ordinary Budget&projects	Framework agreement	11/3/2016	15/3/2016	15/4/2016	14/5/2017
25		Consultancy services to review the women and youth access to finance strategy	Joint program	Request for proposal	29/7/2015	3/8/2015	3/9/2015	7/1/2016
26		Consultancy services to review and update strategic plan for the implementation of National Gender Policy	Ordinary Budget	Request for proposal	29/7/2015	3/8/2015	3/9/2015	7/1/2016
27	RVICES	Consultancy services to elaborate National Gender coordination and partnership strategy	Joint program	Request for proposal	17/8/2015	21/8/2015	22/9/2015	27/1/2016

28	ANCY SE	Consultancy services for developing minimum standards on ECD	Ordinary budget	Individual consultant	1/10/2015	7/10/2015	20/10/2015	4/2/2016
29	CONSULT	Consultancy services for developing integrated preventive measures and communication strategy on GBV and CA	IOSC project	Request for proposal	10/8/2015	14/8/2015	15/9/2015	22/12/2015
30		Consultancy services for create GBV and CA data collection and information management system	IOSC project	Individual consultant	12/8/2015	18/8/2015	1/9/2015	20/12/2015
31		Consultancy services for elaboration of country reports on gender related international commitments	Joint program	Request for proposal	5/10/2015	10/10/2015	9/11/2015	19/3/2016
32		Consultancy services for provision of translation services of laws, policies, strategies and guidelines	Joint program	Request for proposal	24/8/2015	31/8/2015	30/9/2015	9/11/2016

